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2020 McNeil XC Invite
September 25, 2020
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Overall Finish List - Girls
5A GIRLS
TEAMS

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace YEAR  
1 309 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:09.06 5:51/M 10  
2 93 Anastacia Gonzales Boerne Champion 18:13.86 5:52/M 11  
3 170 Maddie Livingston Dripping Springs 18:25.41 5:56/M 12  
4 311 Emma Ellis Magnolia 18:40.79 6:01/M 12  
5 306 Kailey Li�lefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:46.69 6:03/M 9  
6 96 Kate Williams Boerne Champion 19:05.90 6:09/M 11  
7 176 Dennie Decker Georgetown 19:06.17 6:09/M 9  
8 198 Caroline Burrow Grapevine 19:13.77 6:11/M 12  
9 178 Avery Hill Georgetown 19:16.09 6:12/M 12  

10 167 Karsten Bobb Dripping Springs 19:24.38 6:15/M 11  
11 201 Abigayle Kuehne Grapevine 19:34.09 6:18/M 11  
12 95 Josey Whitaker Boerne Champion 19:37.74 6:19/M 10  
13 171 Marleena Mickel Dripping Springs 19:38.74 6:19/M 11  
14 168 Kate Ginther Dripping Springs 19:38.79 6:19/M 11  
15 310 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 19:39.64 6:20/M 9  
16 308 Rachel Malik Lucas Lovejoy 19:42.11 6:20/M 11  
17 91 Molly Breuer Boerne Champion 19:50.23 6:23/M 12  
18 204 Theresa McCullough Grapevine 19:55.86 6:25/M 10  
19 200 Kylie Himes Grapevine 20:02.06 6:27/M 10  
20 207 Lindsey Smith Grapevine 20:05.79 6:28/M 12  
21 307 Hailey Malik Lucas Lovejoy 20:06.35 6:28/M 11  
22 435 Taylor Limbaugh Schulenburg 20:09.97 6:29/M 12  
23 305 Amelia Carothers Lucas Lovejoy 20:11.16 6:30/M 12  
24 172 Caroline Russey Dripping Springs 20:18.66 6:32/M 12  
25 182 Ava Sieckmann Georgetown 20:20.72 6:33/M  
26 173 Madison Tafoya Dripping Springs 20:24.43 6:34/M 12  
27 303 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 20:33.76 6:37/M 9  
28 203 Emmy Mangham Grapevine 20:37.95 6:38/M 11  
29 177 Samantha Folsom Georgetown 20:40.16 6:39/M 11  
30 202 Madyson Lucero Grapevine 20:44.36 6:41/M 11  
31 183 Jacqui Spencer Georgetown 20:48.41 6:42/M 11  
32 94 Ka�e Houck Boerne Champion 20:49.01 6:42/M 11  
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33 276 Eliana Gould Leander Rouse 20:52.77 6:43/M 12  
34 301 Ka�e Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 20:55.04 6:44/M 11  
35 92 Grace Flores Boerne Champion 20:58.13 6:45/M 10  
36 180 Melanie Lopez Georgetown 21:05.71 6:47/M 11  
37 199 Ryan Halliburton Grapevine 21:08.57 6:48/M 10  
38 175 Olivia Causey Georgetown 21:27.09 6:54/M 10  
39 179 Morgan Larson Georgetown 21:37.56 6:58/M 11  
40 90 Savana Alt Boerne Champion 21:43.93 7:00/M 12  
41 205 Lila Nicodemus Grapevine 21:44.79 7:00/M 11  
42 278 Amelia Griffin Leander Rouse 21:44.94 7:00/M 9  
43 304 Jordyn Caro Lucas Lovejoy 21:54.20 7:03/M 11  
44 206 Abby Schnautz Grapevine 22:14.12 7:09/M 12  
45 275 Grace Cornwell Leander Rouse 22:20.95 7:12/M 10  
46 338 Ka�e Krause Pflugerville Weiss 22:30.76 7:15/M 12  
47 277 Kelci Grahmann Leander Rouse 22:39.16 7:17/M 10  
48 181 Shaelyn Poe Georgetown 23:03.79 7:25/M 10  
49 302 Lily Bouldin Lucas Lovejoy 23:03.83 7:25/M 12  
50 273 Kate Baker Leander Rouse 24:01.60 7:44/M 9  
51 279 Mckenzie Hunninghake Leander Rouse 24:22.56 7:51/M 11  
52 341 Kamryn Moore Pflugerville Weiss 25:09.37 8:06/M 10  
53 280 Sydney Knight Leander Rouse 25:16.07 8:08/M 12  
54 343 Angelina Sanchez Pflugerville Weiss 25:29.95 8:12/M 11  
55 174 MALLORTY SCHACHARL Georgetown 25:53.41 8:20/M 10  
56 337 Mackenzie Ayers Pflugerville Weiss 26:16.54 8:27/M 12  
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Final Team Results - Girls
5A GIRLS

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 1
Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (�mes): 1:36:23.85 Ave Time:19:16.77
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 309 Amy Morefield 10 1 1 18:09.06 18:09.06 0:00.00
2 306 Kailey Li�lefield 9 4 5 18:46.69 36:55.75 0:37.63
3 310 Sara Morefield 9 14 19 19:39.64 56:35.39 1:30.58
4 308 Rachel Malik 11 15 34 19:42.11 1:16:17.50 1:33.05
5 307 Hailey Malik 11 20 54 20:06.35 1:36:23.85 1:57.29
6 305 Amelia Carothers 12 (21) (75) 20:11.16 1:56:35.01 2:02.10
7 303 Kate Carlson 9 (25) (100) 20:33.76 2:17:08.77 2:24.70
8 301 Ka�e Armstrong 11 More Than 7  20:55.04 2:38:03.81 2:45.98
9 304 Jordyn Caro 11 More Than 7  21:54.20 2:59:58.01 3:45.14

10 302 Lily Bouldin 12 More Than 7  23:03.83 3:23:01.84 4:54.77

Team - Dripping Springs Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 59 Team Score (�mes): 1:37:25.98 Ave Time:19:29.20
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 170 Maddie Livingston 12 3 3 18:25.41 18:25.41 0:16.35
2 167 Karsten Bobb 11 9 12 19:24.38 37:49.79 1:15.32
3 171 Marleena Mickel 11 12 24 19:38.74 57:28.53 1:29.68
4 168 Kate Ginther 11 13 37 19:38.79 1:17:07.32 1:29.73
5 172 Caroline Russey 12 22 59 20:18.66 1:37:25.98 2:09.60
6 173 Madison Tafoya 12 (24) (83) 20:24.43 1:57:50.41 2:15.37

Team - Boerne Champion Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 64 Team Score (�mes): 1:37:36.74 Ave Time:19:31.35
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 93 Anastacia Gonzales 11 2 2 18:13.86 18:13.86 0:04.80
2 96 Kate Williams 11 5 7 19:05.90 37:19.76 0:56.84
3 95 Josey Whitaker 10 11 18 19:37.74 56:57.50 1:28.68
4 91 Molly Breuer 12 16 34 19:50.23 1:16:47.73 1:41.17
5 94 Ka�e Houck 11 30 64 20:49.01 1:37:36.74 2:39.95
6 92 Grace Flores 10 (32) (96) 20:58.13 1:58:34.87 2:49.07
7 90 Savana Alt 12 (35) (131) 21:43.93 2:20:18.80 3:34.87

Team - Grapevine Finish Posi�on - 4
Team Score (places): 71 Team Score (�mes): 1:38:51.57 Ave Time:19:46.31
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 198 Caroline Burrow 12 7 7 19:13.77 19:13.77 1:04.71
2 201 Abigayle Kuehne 11 10 17 19:34.09 38:47.86 1:25.03
3 204 Theresa McCullough 10 17 34 19:55.86 58:43.72 1:46.80
4 200 Kylie Himes 10 18 52 20:02.06 1:18:45.78 1:53.00
5 207 Lindsey Smith 12 19 71 20:05.79 1:38:51.57 1:56.73
6 203 Emmy Mangham 11 (26) (97) 20:37.95 1:59:29.52 2:28.89
7 202 Madyson Lucero 11 (28) (125) 20:44.36 2:20:13.88 2:35.30
8 199 Ryan Halliburton 10 More Than 7  21:08.57 2:41:22.45 2:59.51
9 205 Lila Nicodemus 11 More Than 7  21:44.79 3:03:07.24 3:35.73

10 206 Abby Schnautz 12 More Than 7  22:14.12 3:25:21.36 4:05.06

Team - Georgetown Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 93 Team Score (�mes): 1:40:11.55 Ave Time:20:02.31
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 176 Dennie Decker 9 6 6 19:06.17 19:06.17 0:57.11
2 178 Avery Hill 12 8 14 19:16.09 38:22.26 1:07.03
3 182 Ava Sieckmann 23 37 20:20.72 58:42.98 2:11.66
4 177 Samantha Folsom 11 27 64 20:40.16 1:19:23.14 2:31.10
5 183 Jacqui Spencer 11 29 93 20:48.41 1:40:11.55 2:39.35
6 180 Melanie Lopez 11 (33) (126) 21:05.71 2:01:17.26 2:56.65
7 175 Olivia Causey 10 (34) (160) 21:27.09 2:22:44.35 3:18.03
8 179 Morgan Larson 11 More Than 7  21:37.56 2:44:21.91 3:28.50
9 181 Shaelyn Poe 10 More Than 7  23:03.79 3:07:25.70 4:54.73
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10 174 MALLORTY SCHACHARL 10 More Than 7  25:53.41 3:33:19.11 7:44.35

Team - Leander Rouse Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 181 Team Score (�mes): 1:51:39.42 Ave Time:22:19.88
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 276 Eliana Gould 12 31 31 20:52.77 20:52.77 2:43.71
2 278 Amelia Griffin 9 36 67 21:44.94 42:37.71 3:35.88
3 275 Grace Cornwell 10 37 104 22:20.95 1:04:58.66 4:11.89
4 277 Kelci Grahmann 10 38 142 22:39.16 1:27:37.82 4:30.10
5 273 Kate Baker 9 39 181 24:01.60 1:51:39.42 5:52.54
6 279 Mckenzie Hunninghake 11 (40) (221) 24:22.56 2:16:01.98 6:13.50
7 280 Sydney Knight 12 (41) (262) 25:16.07 2:41:18.05 7:07.01

Team - Magnolia Finish Posi�on - 99999
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (�mes): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 311 Emma Ellis 12 Less Than 5  18:40.79 18:40.79 0:31.73

Team - Pflugerville Weiss Finish Posi�on - 99999
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (�mes): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 338 Ka�e Krause 12 Less Than 5  22:30.76 22:30.76 4:21.70
2 341 Kamryn Moore 10 Less Than 5  25:09.37 47:40.13 7:00.31
3 343 Angelina Sanchez 11 Less Than 5  25:29.95 1:13:10.08 7:20.89
4 337 Mackenzie Ayers 12 Less Than 5  26:16.54 1:39:26.62 8:07.48

Team - Schulenburg Finish Posi�on - 99999
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (�mes): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 435 Taylor Limbaugh 12 Less Than 5  20:09.97 20:09.97 2:00.91
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